January 16

February 6
February 13
February 20

March 6
March 13
March 20

April 10
April 17

April 18
May 8

May 14
May 15

June 12
June 18

FSW 2018 Meeting Schedule

Grievance

Joint E-Board/Steward
Membership
Grievance

Grievance

Steward Council
E-Board

Grievance

Grievance

Steward Council
E-Board

Grievance

Grievance

Joint E-Board/Steward
Membership
Grievance

Grievance

Steward Council
E-Board

Grievance

Grievance

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM



June 19

July 10

July 17

July 19

August 14
August 20
August 21

September 11
September 17

September 18

October 9
October 16

November 13
November 19

November 20

December 11

December 18

Steward Council
E-Board
Grievance
Grievance

Joint E-Board/Steward
Membership
Grievance
Grievance
Steward Council
E-Board
Grievance
Grievance
Steward Council
E-Board
Grievance
Grievance

Joint E-Board/Steward
Membership
Grievance
Grievance
Steward Council
E-Board
Grievance

Grievance

12:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM



