FSW 2018 Meeting Schedule

January 16	Grievance	1:00 PM
	Joint E-Board/Steward	3:00 PM
	Membership	5:30 PM
February 6	Grievance	1:00 PM
February 13	Grievance	1:00 PM
February 20	Steward Council	12:00 PM
	E-Board	2:30 PM
March 6	Grievance	1:00 PM
March 13	Grievance	1:00 PM
March 20	Steward Council	12:00 PM
	E-Board	2:30 PM
April 10	Grievance	1:00 PM
April 17	Grievance	1:00 PM
	Joint E-Board/Steward	3:00 PM
April 18	Membership	5:30 PM
May 8	Grievance	1:00 PM
May 14	Grievance	1:00 PM
May 15	Steward Council	12:00 PM
	E-Board	2:30 PM
June 12	Grievance	1:00 PM
June 18	Grievance	1:00 PM

June 19	Steward Council	12:00 PM
	E-Board	2:30 PM
July 10	Grievance	1:00 PM
July 17	Grievance	1:00 PM
	Joint E-Board/Steward	3:00 PM
July 19	Membership	5:30 PM
August 14	Grievance	1:00 PM
August 20	Grievance	1:00 PM
August 21	Steward Council	12:00 PM
	E-Board	2:30 PM
September 11	Grievance	1:00 PM
September 17	Grievance	1:00 PM
September 18	Steward Council	12:00 PM
	E-Board	2:30 PM
	E-DOdiu	2.30 PIVI
October 9	Grievance	1:00 PM
October 9 October 16		
	Grievance	1:00 PM
	Grievance Grievance	1:00 PM 1:00 PM
	Grievance Grievance Joint E-Board/Steward	1:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
October 16	Grievance Grievance Joint E-Board/Steward Membership	1:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM
October 16 November 13	Grievance Grievance Joint E-Board/Steward Membership Grievance	1:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 1:00 PM
October 16 November 13 November 19	Grievance Grievance Joint E-Board/Steward Membership Grievance Grievance	1:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM
October 16 November 13 November 19	Grievance Grievance Joint E-Board/Steward Membership Grievance Grievance Steward Council	1:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 12:00 PM